REV 220506-R01

See Parts List fora c

ct to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure

ubje:

this page are s
racy of this drawing; howeve

Specifications on

omplete

listing of optional accessories.

r, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors,

the accu



Ay & A%

Front Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6851X

% Rear Driveshaft Assembly

Available fully assembled as part #6852X

6850X

6854X

Modular Assembly it

/ 3937
/ 4x12BCS 4

4x12 BCS

REV 220506-R01
Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.

Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



®,, 3932 W %
i 3x6 FCs \

3x6x0.5 MW

6837
s
opt.
3647 6837R opt. 3936
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 6837X opt. 3642X 4x10 BCS
1747R opt./ 5116 o579 3x120SS 3642X ! 3x8 BCS .
@, 5Im /73secs/ kR ﬂSxZS BCS
2576
1654 _— S 3x8 BCS
1654X opt.
1985 9
5x8x0.5 PTW 6830X opt.
5119
10x15x4 BB

)
3x15BCS .

A L
SOTKOBL | Bx12 0SS

1765
E
3768
E

<&

Limiter
(rear only)

. i
5117

3641 opt. ”k
6x12x4 BB 3643Gopt.
K Ropt -
343K op.-

Tonr N | S 31255 |

/?E?SQ

- 8x16x5 BB

'@

3768

3765A

|
|
ﬁ‘ 6823G opt.
f@? ‘ 6823R opt.
579 G !
| S % |
| \ ‘
oees| | ‘ e
I P~ 2579 W NS g
/ > NN
| f ‘ N ﬁams BCS™._ } Veet o
! 6832~ 5116 ~ NL M4x0.7 Flanged
: 315BCS| | 68326 opt. Sx11x4 BB T 1747R opt.
“ 348 CS ‘ 6832R opt -
2545 e oms 6832X opt 1654X opt,_—
5x8x2.5 PB —3x6x.05 MW 3642X -
—— 2545 312005 6g37G opt,
3067 5x8x2.5 PB ‘ 8837R opt, 1985
3x10CSS == _ | 2335 6837X opt] 9X8x0.5 PTW
. 6845X -7 67426 opt
@ &= Opt.
- e SRt o g
tasx & - ‘ \ A2Kopt. 5555 :\ssm
6845X " | 2579 4 //\
3 3x15 BCS ) \
o545 P -~ 5
5x8x2.5 PB & \) 6845X o Install with rim facing upward.
w53 T B
\ll — | 3dsces ] 445
! L - =] 5x8x2.5 PB
A T
2535 £ N R
REV 220506-R01 Axt0ees 5)5(415 ces Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every

See Parts List for a complete attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however,

listing of optional accessories. Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. Front Assembly




6815R —— Shocks Assembly ——————
\\ $787A opt
opt.
2577 A @ 3767X opt.

& 310BCS Drires

6815R \ c
‘ 2576 3768
gsgsBCS ‘ g 2341 IIE_imiter
X
'D’ l.'?ﬂ Sxlbhes (rear only)
2746 4
3x6x0.5 MW | 2656
J/& /& 2656T
1915 ggz . 3642X & 3769
opt. 3x12 CS!
A W07 Flanged Sos focat ot -
0.7 Flange opt.
1747R opt. v 1952X o'E,t. 2579
: / 3642X 3X1Q Dares
1985 3x12SS e e |
<X 5x8x0.5 PTW A 3641AS7_ arazx Use #1666 sil
1654X 3641 opt. 3642X se ShOCkSUI”ImnB
ey 266 3644Gopt.  3x12CSS| -~ " 3x08Cs
Gg 7\2\73/®/ _ 3644R opt. P

5116
5x11x4 BB

See Tire/Wheel chart for product options

BUNOPL . gpion
C x1258

v~
Ty

(cfn 275<4 5x8x0.5 PTW
; uL~ 1952

NP 1952A opt.
19526 opt.
1952T opt. 1gg5

~1952X opt. 5x8x0.5 PTW

N
3647 /
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747R opt.

3x10 CCS

' REV 220506-R01
See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



) Traxxas SCT Tires Venture MT tires
A S AL with Foam Inserts Tires with Foam Inserts with Foam Inserts
= S1 Ultra-Soft S1 Ultra-Soft 51 Ultra-Soft
5871 Racing Compound 6871 Racing Compound 6870 Racing Compound
5871R 6871R 6870R
Wheels* Assembled Wheels and Tires | Assembled Wheels and Tires | Assembled Wheels and Tires

Satin Beadlock/ Satin Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 5872 5873t - - - - -
Satin Beadlock/ Satin Wheel - Slash Front 5874 5875 = = = = =
Red Beadlock/ Satin Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 5872A 5873A 5873R - - - =
Red Beadlock/ Satin Wheel - Slash Front 5874A e = @ = = =
Black Beadlock/ Satin Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 5872X 5873X - 5878 - 5880X :
Black Beadlock/ Satin Wheel - Slash Front 5874X 5875X = = o 5881X =
Red Beadlock/ Chrome Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 5868 - - 5867 & = =
Red Beadlock/ Chrome Wheel - Slash Front 5870 - = 5869 e © ©
Blue Beadlock/ Chrome Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 5868A - - 5867A = - -
Blue Beadlock/ Chrome Wheel - Slash Front 5870A - “ 5869A o = =
Green Beadlock/ Chrome Wheel - Slash Front 5866 - = 5865 g e e
Green Beadlock/ Chrome Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 6875 - = 6876 . . .
Orange Beadlock/ Black Wheel - Slash Front 5870X 5864 - - - - -
Orange Beadlock/ Black Wheel -Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 5868X 5863t 5863Rt - - - -

Black Beadlock/ Satin Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 6872 - - 6873t 6873X 6874 6874R

Black Beadlock/ Satin Wheel - Slash Front 5876 - - 5877 = 5882 5882R
Red Beadlock/ Chrome Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 6872A - - 6873A 6873R = =
Red Beadlock/ Chrome Wheel - Slash Front 5876A - . 5877A 5877R b b
Green Beadlock/ Chrome Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear Front 6872X = = - - = =
Satin Beadlock/ Black Wheel - Slash Front 5886 - = 5885 & . .
Satin Beadlock/ Black Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 5884 - = 5883 = = =
Blue Beadlock/ Black Wheel - Slash Front 5886A - = 5885A & . .
Split Spoke Wheels Blue Beadlock/ Black Wheel - Slash Rear or Slash 4X4 Front/Rear 5884A o - 5883A . - -

*Wheels and/or tires sold in pairs
+TSM rated
REV 220506-R01 BFGoodrich and all associated names are trademarks used with permission. Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Distributed under license by Traxxas LP. Copyright © 2022 MNA, Inc. All rights reserved. be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



6884 Flat side
6884 @k againstgear  ggga

GSBSK/
i @—@Cﬁ; B

2575
? 3x6 BCS

Transmission Assembly

2575 o 6883 Flat side
3956R-54T 7
3x6 BCS gl 6884 against gear
L §843R-52T

Optional Center Differential

2550 ?
6747

3x8 CCS
6890
6890X opt.

=

6860A /@ 2550
3932 \3)(8 ccs 6860A
3x6 FCS / 6860R
> ~ 2534 5
- 3x6 CCS -7

—~
6860A <

& 2745 .
30NL - e ~
‘ 5119

7 — 10x15x4 BB

3785
Includes Leads

\\ -
3x10BCS ///

5556
5351 opt.

5552X
5352X opt.

~” 5556
5351 opt.
5x11x4 BB
6842 50T opt.
6843 52T opt.
= U 3\937 “
Y- 4x125c37@
See Parts List for a complete REV 220506-R01

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure

listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



©,, 3932 W %
! 5535 T 3x6 FCS ! \
(©)
| 36 FCS gy ! iy __6815R
‘ ! S0 1w ‘ RE
| XoXU.. o
6837 ‘ : ‘ | A\
st | | o] N HHoms
opt. " I
war Fanged BoIROL ‘ 3936 & ‘ 325 3032 U ¢
: 6837X opt. 4x10 BCS $ w
174TR opt. / 5115 2;’79 312 0SS ‘ ‘ / 2056 3642% ‘ 3x8 BCS 2581
@\ 5x11x4 3x15 BCS / ‘ / 3x12C88 \ ﬂsxzs BCS
3937 J T 685X 2576
1654 _— = 4x12BCS pd 38 BCS
1654X opt. (e - 2575
1985 7

5x8x0.5 PTW

5119
10x15x4 BB

YIS
3x15 BCS ¢

N
3642
3120SS

3641 opt.
3643G opt.
3643Ropt. _

- 8x16x5 BB

o

3768

\\/419 s
5 >~ 10x15x4 BB

i
2579~ . N TZZENENN
=N\l
| 8 ﬁ35x11155808\ N L M4x0.7 Flanged
K 0.7 Flange

| A

85390 opt 5x11x4 BB T 1747R opt.
‘ 832R opt. ”

6832X opt 1654X opt._—~

3642X

6837A optl -
©— 2545 3x12 CCS 6837G opt; -
5x8x2.5 PB ‘ 6837R opt
SRAER | 2335 6837X opt] 9x8x0.5PTW
/ o 67426 opt.
S 6742R opt. *

= - 2742

- N b °pt'45529 | 6845X
S
3x15 BCS ‘ \%:3 /
2545 i - L-~

5x8x2.5 PB °) 6845X P Install with rim facing upward.

|
|
! \ 2553

- axisees | @ 2545
> d ! — 5x8x2.5 PB —_— ——
sl || ] CTF L, 7=
REV 220506-R01 410CCs 5)5(;15 ces Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every —
See Parts List for a complete attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Front Assembl X
Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. y

listing of optional accessories.



6815R
yors ‘ 2576
| 3x8BCS 2577
3x8BCS ] 5 310 BCS
2746 4
3x6x0.5 MW |

iy

L
6838X opt. N

o g
opt. 3x12 CSS
3647 ;33)?0 spTw  1952G Ogt.

NL M4x0.7 Flanged ’ 1952T opt.

1952X opt. 2579
3x15 BCS

/ 3842
1985 31255 T~

_~ 3644R opt.

3645~ 20 . W
; 00BCS -
5xBx0.5 PTW /@ 3641 opt” 3642X e
3644Gopt.  312CSS, |- -
/

|

5116 ‘
5x11x4 BB 2900
|

3x15 BCS

IMUXOPL . gpgon
C H2ss

Ty 2
[ <

@, 2754 ~® 5x8x0.5 PTW
aX((
((C\w

1952
1952A opt.

2552
3x12 CCS

2551
3x10 CCS

3937

4x12803 See Parts List for a complete

19526 opt.
1952T opt. 1gg5

952X opt. 5x8x0.5 PTW

Shocks Assembly

Limiter
(rear only)

Use #1666 silicone
3x20 BCS shock oil

e

See Tire/Wheel chart for product options

Wi
3647 /
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747R opt.

REV 220506-R01

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure

listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



Ay = A%

Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6852X

Front Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6851X

6850X

6854X

3936
4x10 BCS

i 3937
/ 4x12 BCS

4x12 BCS

REV 220506-R01

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.

Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



6884

Flat side
6884 @?7 againstgear  ggga

2575
? 3x6 BCS

Transmission Assembly

__ Flat side

6842R-50T against gear
L 6843R-52T

56R-54T

6884&7 —

Optional Center Differential

6890
6890X opt.

6860A

3952 6860A

3x6 FCS 6860R
Y’ S bes o~
= o & X F

/ -
e P
3785 - & 2745 6860R
Includes Leads S 7

5119

3x10BCS ///

5352X opt.

~” 5556
5351 opt.
5116
5x11x4 BB
6 54T
6842 50T opt.
6843 52T opt.
= m 3\937 “
Y= 4x125c3f@
See Parts List for a complete REV 220506-R01

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure

listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



	3111bfe5
	462ecd16
	8da17ec1
	9a3932d8
	a2effbf0
	d819318f

